
Engineering and Science/Construction Law-Finance Career lecture  
 
 
The lecture is centred around two key 
social/technological trends: ‘The Urban Century’ 
and the ‘Fourth Industrial Revolution’ which will 
occur over the next 30-40 years. 
Over the next 20 years investment of at least €70 
Trillion will be required for urban area 

developments, energy systems and transport networks in order to sustain economic growth 
as 2 billion people move from rural to urban areas. Alongside this the new areas of advanced 
production and computerisation, sustainable energy systems, nanotechnology and 
biotechology will usher in the ‘Fourth Industrial Revolution’ around the world which will 
create business and economic opportunities. 
 
Paul MacDonald travels to regions such as Europe, America and Asia in order to research 
these trends in the demand for engineering products and infrastructure. 
 
 
His school visit schedule during November 2012/ January -February-March 2013: 
 
YEAR 2012 
 
October: 

 Monday 8 October -Cavan ( booked at 2-3pm in Ballyconnell) 
 
November: 

 Monday 5 November 2012 - Mayo East/Mayo North 
 Tuesday 6 November 2012 - Galway West/Mayo South 
 Wednesday 7 November 2012 - Galway East/ Galway City 
 Thursday 8 November 2012 -Donegal North 
 Friday 9 November 2012 -Donegal South/Sligo 

 
 Monday 12 November 2012 - Tipperary West/Limerick ( booked at 2.30-3.45pm in 

Limerick City) 
 Tuesday 13 November 2012 - Dublin City ( booked at 2.30-3.50pm in 

Booterstown/Dublin) 
 Wednesday 14 November 2012- Tipperary South/Waterford 
 Thursday 15 November 2012 -Roscommon /Longford 
 Friday 16 November 2012 -Meath ( booked at 11-45-12.55pm in Kells) 

 
 Monday 19 November 2012 -Cork East 
 Tuesday 20 November 2012 - Cork City 
 Wednesday 21 November 2012- Cork West ( booked 10-11am in Clonakilty & 12.35-

1.50pm in Bandon) 
 Thursday 22 November 2012 -Cork North/Kerry ( booked 10.25-11.30am in Mallow) 

 
 



YEAR 2013 
 
January: 

 Monday 21 January 2013 - Mayo East/Mayo North 
 Tuesday 22 January 2013 - Galway West/Mayo South 
 Wednesday 23 January 2013 -Galway East/ Galway City 
 Thursday 24 January 2013 -Donegal North 
 Friday 25 January 2013 -Donegal South/Sligo 

 
 Monday 28 January 2013 - Tipperary West/Limerick 
 Tuesday 29 January 2013 -- Tipperary South/Waterford 
 Wednesday 30 January 2013 - Roscommon /Longford 
 Thursday 31 January 2013 –Clare 

 
February: 

 Friday 1 February 2013 -Offaly/ Kildare 
 Monday 18 February 2013 - Carlow/Kilkenny 
 Tuesday 19 February 2013 - Cork East 
 Wednesday 20 February 2013 - Cork City 
 Thursday 21 February 2013 - Cork West ( booked 1.20pm-2.00pm in Bandon) 
 Friday 22 February 2013 - Cork North/Kerry 

 
 Monday 25 February 2013 - Cavan/Leitrim 
 Tuesday 26 February 2013 – Monaghan 
 Wednesday 27 February 2013 – Louth 
 Thursday 28 February 2013 - Wexford/Wicklow 

 
March: 

 Friday 1 March 2013 – Offaly 
 Monday 18 March 2013 –open 
 Tuesday 19 March 2013 – open 
 Wednesday 20 March 2013 – open 
 Thursday 21 March 2013 – open 
 Friday 22 March 2013 - open 

 
 

Please contact him directly to book: 
 
Paul MacDonald 
Engineer/ Training Officer, Member of the Council of Engineers Ireland 
Kildare National Road Design Office 
Naas 
County Kildare 
Tel:045-988905 
087-2580685 (mobile) 
pmacdonald@kildarenrdo.com 

mailto:pmacdonald@kildarenrdo.com

